
-20- G7297 Disc Sander

55

50

51

8

67

1

2

10

29

37

38

34

33 32 36 35

21

39

26

27

25

41

9
67

43

47

63

3 4

62

60

61

20

49

48

53

19

66 54
14

12

13
57

46

19
21

43A 42

45

28

29

30

21

22

23

24
18 24

0

31
ALWAYS WEAR

EYE PROTECTION

R
ead m

anual for im
portant 

safety instructions before 

operating this equipm
ent.

58

64

65



060 	 P7297060	 ROTATION ARROW
061	 P7297061	 REAR DISC COVER
062 	 P7297062	 WAVY WASHER 39MM
063	 P7297063	 MOTOR 1HP
064	 P7297064	 READ MANUAL
065	 P7297065	 DUST WARNING
066	 PLW01M	 LOCK WASHER 5MM
067	 PTLW06M	 EXT TOOTH WSHR 4MM

001 	 G4255	 80 GRIT SANDING DISC
002 	 P7297002	 BASE
003 	 P6204	 BEARING 6204
004 	 PK23M	 KEY M5 X 5 X 25
008 	 PC100A	 CAPACITOR 100MFD/250V
009 	 PS07M	 PHLP HD SCR M4-0.7 X 8
010 	 P7297010	 CAPACITOR BOX
012 	 P7297012	 FAN COVER
013 	 PS07M	 PHLP HD SCR M4-0.7 X 8
014 	 P7297014	 FAN
015 	 PS06M 	 PHLP HD SCR M5-0.8 X 20
018 	 PS47M	 PHLP HD SCR M6-1.0 X 25 
019 	 P7297019	 TABLE LOCK
020 	 P7297020	 ADJUSTING PIN
021 	 PW03M	 FLAT WASHER 6MM
022 	 P7297022	 RUBBER PAD
023 	 PN01M	 HEX NUT M6-1.0 
024 	 PW03M	 FLAT WASHER 6MM
025 	 P7297025	 SANDING DISC
026 	 P7297026	 SPCL WSR 1⁄4"ID X 1-1⁄4"OD
027 	 PS26M	 PHLP HD SCR M6-1.0 X 20 
028 	 P7297028	 DUST CHUTE COVER
029 	 PLW03M	 LOCK WASHER 6MM
030 	 PS26M	 PHLP HD SCR M6-1.0 X 20 
031 	 P7297031	 REFERENCE LABEL
032 	 PS19M	 PHLP HD SCR M5-0.8 x 6. 
033 	 P7297033	 ANGLE POINTER
034 	 P7297034	 KNOB BOLT M6-0.1 X 22
035 	 PW03M	 FLAT WASHER 6MM
036 	 P7297036	 MITER GAUGE
036A	 P7297036	 COMPLETE MITER GA
037 	 P7297037	 GAUGE SLIDE
038 	 P7297038	 PIN M5 X 12
039 	 PN01M	 HEX NUT M6-1.0 
041 	 P7297041	 WORK TABLE
042 	 PFH06M	 FLAT HD SCR M6-1.0 X 20 
043 	 P7297043	 LEFT TRUNNION
043A	 P7297043	 RIGHT TRUNNION
045 	 P7297045	 SWITCH LOCK
046 	 PSW06	 SWITCH 110/220V 
047 	 PS17M	 PHLP HD SCR M4-0.7 x 6 
048 	 P7297048	 SWITCH PLATE
049 	 P7297049	 CORD & PLUG
050 	 PTLW02M	 EXT TOOTH WSHR 5MM
051 	 PS09M	 PHLP HD SCR M5-0.8 X 10 
053 	 PS09M	 PHLP HD SCR M5-0.8 X 10 
054 	 P7297054	 WIRING BOX
055 	 P7297055	 GROUND INDICATOR
057 	 PW05M	 FLAT WASHER 4MM
058 	 P7297058	 NAME PLATE

G7297 Disc Sander -21-

ref	 part #	 description ref	 part #	 description




